



Clean Science and Technology Limited

i n n o v a t i o n a t w o r k

30.05.2022

To,

BSE Limited

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Scrip Code: 543318

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1,
G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051
Trading Symbol: CLEAN

Dear Sir/Madam

Subject: Submission of Newspaper Publication of the Audited Financial Results (Stand-alone and Consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

Pursuant to Regulation 30 read with Schedule III and Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we enclose copies of the newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express and Loksatta on 29th May, 2022, regarding the Audited Financial Results (Stand-alone and Consolidated) for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2022.

You are requested to take the same on record.

Thanking You.

For Clean Science and Technology Limited

Mahesh Kulkarni
Company Secretary



Encl: As above

NK

(Erstwhile known as Clean Science and Technology Private Limited)

Regd. Office: 503, Pentagon Tower 4, Magarpatta City, Hadapsar, Pune - 411013, MS, India

Tel: +91 20 26899953 Fax: +91 20 26898894 Email: corporate@cleanscience.co.in Website: www.cleanscience.co.in

CIN: L24114PN2003PLC018532

INTERWORLD DIGITAL LIMITED

CIN : L72900DL1995PLC067808
 Regd. Off. : 701, Anandh Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
 Tel. No. : 011-43571044; Fax No. : 011-43571047; Website : www.interworlddigital.in; Email : interworlddigital@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
	Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)
Total income from operations	1.80	-	9.42	-
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-10.52	31.44	-9.49	-3.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3188.02	31.44	-3811.40	-3.45
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3145.83	40.32	-3769.21	-3.45
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-3145.83	40.32	-3769.21	-3.45
Equity Share Capital	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77	4,783.77
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.66	-0.01	-0.79	-0.00
Diluted:	-0.66	-0.01	-0.79	-0.00
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves			3611.43	7380.64

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.interworlddigital.in

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 28-05-2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Interworld Digital Limited
 Sd/-
 Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
 Director
 DIN: 00090423

RCC CEMENTS LIMITED

CIN : L26942DL1991PLC043776
 Regd. Off. : 702, Anandh Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
 Phone: 011-43571044; Fax: 011-43571047; Website : www.rccements.com; Email : rccementslimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
	Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)
Total income from operations	1.89	0	3.52	0
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.74	-4.43	-12.82	-13.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.74	-4.43	-12.82	-13.12
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-3.74	-4.43	-12.82	-13.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-3.74	-4.43	-12.82	-13.12
Equity Share Capital	560.2	560.2	560.2	560.2
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			-210.46	-197.64
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.07	-0.08	-0.23	-0.23
Diluted:	-0.07	-0.08	-0.23	-0.23

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the BSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com, and on the Company's website www.rccements.com

Place: New Delhi
 Date: 28-05-2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of RCC Cements Limited
 Sd/-
 Sunil Kumar
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00175301

METRO COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED

CIN : L51109AS1985PLC002401
 Regd. Office: B. R. Chandak Market, Marwari Paty, Ward No 6, Guwahati, Jorhat, AS-785001 IN
 Email: metrocommercialcompany@gmail.com, Website: www.metrocommercialcompany.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
		Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)
1	Total Income from Operation (net)	11.95	20.66	20.75			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.13	1.08	5.45			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.13	1.08	5.45			
4	Share of Profit from Associate & Joint Venture						
5	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	-0.41	0.80	5.16			
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-0.41	0.80	5.16			
7	Equity Share Capital	100	100.00	100.00			
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	100	100.00	100.00			
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	-0.04	0.08	0.52			

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.metrocommercialcompany.com.
 b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on 28.05.2022.
 c) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figure between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 and published year to date figures for the nine months ended of the relevant years which were subject to limited review.

Place : May 28th, 2022
 Place : Guwahati

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For METRO COMMERCIAL COMPANY LIMITED
 Vishal Kumar Sharma
 Whole-time Director
 DIN: 07310503

KONARK COMMERCIAL LIMITED

CIN : L51109AS1985PLC002416
 Regd. Office: B. R. Chandak Market, Marwari Paty, Ward No 6, Jorhat, Guwahati-785001 (Assam)
 Email: konarkcommerciallimited@gmail.com, Website: www.konarkcommercial.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022

S. No	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
		Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)
1	Total income from operations (net)	16.08	24.18	22.51			
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.80	1.12	5.63			
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.80	1.12	5.63			
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.51	0.83	5.39			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.51	0.83	5.39			
6	Equity Share Capital	50.00	50.00	50.00			
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic : Diluted :	0.10	0.17	1.08			

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity www.konarkcommercial.com.
 b) Ind AS compliant Financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 28th, 2022.
 c) The figures for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 are the balancing figure between audited figures for the year ended March 31, 2022 and March 31, 2021 and published year to date figures for the nine months ended of the relevant years which were subject to limited review.

Place : May 28th, 2022
 Place : Guwahati

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors For KONARK COMMERCIAL LIMITED
 Vishal Kumar Sharma
 Whole-time Director
 DIN : 07310503

B.P. CAPITAL LIMITED

CIN : L74899PB1995PLC033417
 Regd. Off. : PLOT NO 138 ROZ KA MEO INDUSTRIAL AREA SOHNA HARYANA MEWAT HR 122103 IN
 Phone: 0124-2362471; Website : www.bpcapital.in; Email : bpcapitalimited@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND FINANCIAL YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2022

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)		Quarter ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	
	Rs.	(In Lacs)	Rs.	(In Lacs)
Total income from operations	0	0.52	0	0.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.54)	-4.19	(20.86)	-16.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.54)	-4.19	(20.86)	-16.10
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(5.54)	-4.25	(20.86)	-16.16
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(5.54)	-4.25	(20.86)	-16.16
Equity Share Capital	601.18	601.18	601.18	601.18
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			(107.05)	(86.19)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	-0.09	-0.14	-0.35	-0.54
Diluted:	-0.09	-0.14	-0.35	-0.54

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Financial Year ended March 31, 2022 filed with the BSE, CSE & DSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Financial Results is available on the BSE's website, viz., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.bpcapital.in

Place: Haryana
 Date: 28-05-2022

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of B.P. CAPITAL LIMITED
 Sd/-
 ADITYA AGGARWAL
 Managing Director
 DIN: 08929597

"IMPORTANT"
 Whilst care is taken prior to acceptance of advertising copy, it is not possible to verify its contents. The Indian Express (P) Limited cannot be held responsible for such contents, nor for any loss or damage incurred as a result of transactions with companies, associations or individuals advertising in its newspapers or Publications. We therefore recommend that readers make necessary inquiries before sending any monies or entering into any agreements with advertisers or otherwise acting on an advertisement in any manner whatsoever.



A. K. CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
BUILDING BONDS

Registered Office: 603, 6th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz East, Mumbai - 400098
 Tel: 91(022) 6754 6500 | Fax: 91(022) 6610 0594 | Email: compliance@akgroup.co.in | Website: www.akgroup.co.in | CIN: L74899MH1993PLC274881

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone Quarter ended		Standalone Year ended		Consolidated Quarter ended		Consolidated Year ended	
		31-03-2022		31-03-2021		31-03-2022		31-03-2021	
		Audited*	Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited	Audited*	Unaudited
1	Total income from operations	1,986.23	2,289.25	2,081.40	8,630.91	7,217.34	8,810.99	7,817.97	32,207.32
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	879.93	977.88	726.86	3,278.93	3,247.32	2,692.46	2,820.93	1,721.82
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	829.04	733.45	636.51	2,632.15	2,541.57	2,180.07	2,062.12	1,339.11
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	833.95	734.34	635.12	2,632.78	2,546.06	2,173.31	2,070.52	1,320.01
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	833.95	734.34	635.12	2,632.78	2,546.06	2,173.31	2,070.52	1,320.01
6	Equity Share Capital	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00	660.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)			43,446.44	41,209.66				75,322.67
8	Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	12.56	11.11	9.64	39.88	38.51	32.75	31.01	20.11
9	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of ₹10/- each)	12.56	11.11	9.64	39.88	38.51	32.75	31.01	20.11

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2022 Financial Results are available on the BSE website at www.bseindia.com and on the website of the company at www.akgroup.co.in
 2. The figures reported in the above financial results for the quarter ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 are being the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year ended 31 March 2022 and 31 March 2021 and the published unaudited nine months figures upto 31 December 2021 and 31 December 2020, which were subject to limited review by the auditors.

For A. K. Capital Services Limited
 Sd/-
 A. K. Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN: 00698377

Date: May 28, 2022
 Place: Mumbai



CLEAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
 (Erstwhile known as Clean Science and Technology Private Limited)

Regd Office: 503, Pentagon Tower P-4, Magarpatta City, Hadapsar, Pune - 411 013, Maharashtra
 Website: www.cleanscience.co.in, Email Id: compliance@cleanscience.co.in, Tel: +91 20 26899953
 Corporate Identification Number: L241114PN2003PLC018532

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)	31-03-2022 (Audited)	31-03-2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,046.04	1,338.79	6,848.86	5,124.28	2,046.04	1,338.79	6,848.86	5,124.28
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	840.30	714.86	3,048.99	2,672.91	839.11	714.79	3,047.96	2,673.01
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	840.30	714.86	3,048.99	2,672.91	839.11	714.79	3,047.96	2,673.01
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	624.90	531.24	2,286.06	1,983.75	623.71	531.17	2,284.95	1,983.80
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	623.03	531.41	2,284.10	2,010.08	621.84	531.34	2,282.99	2,010.13
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital [Face Value ₹1/- per share]	106.22	106.22	106.22	106.22	106.22	106.22	106.22	106.22
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet			7,582.86	5,293.93			7,578.27	5,290.45
8	Earnings per equity share (nominal value of ₹ 1/- per share)*	5.88	5.00	21.52	18.68	5.87	5.00	21.51	18.68
	Diluted (₹)	5.88	5.00	21.52	18.68	5.87	5.00	21.51	18.68

*EPS are not annualised for the interim periods

Note: 1. The above audited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors in their respective meetings held on May 28, 2022. These audited financial results of the Company are prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") as prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended from time to time and the provisions of the Companies Act 2013.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The aforesaid audited Financial Results will be uploaded on the Company's website www.cleanscience.co.in and will also be available on the websites of BSE Limited www.bseindia.com and The National Stock Exchange of India Limited www.nseindia.com for the benefit of shareholders and investors.
 3. The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on May 28, 2022, considered and recommended a final dividend of ₹ 3.25/- per equity share for the financial year 2021-22.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Ashok R. Boob
 Managing Director
 DIN 0410740

Place: Pune
 Date: May 28, 2022



MRS. BECTORS FOOD SPECIALITIES LIMITED

CIN: L74899PB1995PLC033417
 Registered Office: Theing Road, Phillaur, Jalandhar-144 410, Punjab, India
 Tel No: 01826-225418, Email: cs.bis@cremica.in, Website: www.cremica.in

Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2022

Sr No	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		31.03.2022 (Audited)		31.03.2021 (Audited)	
		Rs.	(In million except per share data)	Rs.	(In million except per share data)
1	Total				

